
Flood Insurance Forum 
Contact Information

FEMA
Donald Waters, Chief, Claims Branch - donald.waters@fema.dhs.gov

Maryland Department of the Environment
Kevin Wagner, Community Assistance Program Manager, Water and Science Administration -

kevin.wagner@maryland.gov

Maryland Insurance Administration
Erica Bailey, Associate Commissioner for Compliance and Enforcement - erica.bailey@maryland.gov

Robert Baron, Associate Commissioner for Property & Casualty - robert.baron@maryland.gov
Lorelei Brillante, Customer Service Supervisor/Education Analyst - lorelei.brillante@maryland.gov

Patricia Dorn, Outreach Staffer, CEAU - patricia.dorn@maryland.gov
Cheryl Kouns, Insurance Specialist, CEAU - cheryl.kouns@maryland.gov

Mary Jo Rogers, Supervisor, CEAU - maryjo.rogers@maryland.gov
Shelley Taylor-Barnes, Director of Producer Licensing - shelley.taylor-barnes@maryland.gov
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